
S Schulbus Kufstein

Gültig ab 23.09.2024

Montag-Freitag (Schule)
Kufstein Herzog-Erich-Straße
  Inntalcenter
  Zell Kirche
  Stimmerfeldstraße
  Herzog-Erich-Straße
  Zell Wohnheim
  Zellerburgstraße
  Zell Wendlinger Brücke
  Wagingerstraße
  Riedelstraße
  Endach
  Krankenhaus
  Wagingerstraße
  FMZ Salurner Straße
  Schopperweg
  Glashütte
  Weißachstraße
  Feuerwehr
  Kinkstraße
  Bezirksgericht
  Inntalcenter
  Sterzinger Straße
  Tiroler Hof
  Trautweinstraße
  Friedensiedlung
  Franz-Josef-Platz
  Mittelschule

07:03

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:12

07:13

07:15

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:22

07:23

07:24

07:25

07:15

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:33

07:35

07:18

07:20

07:23

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:30

07:34

07:36

07:37

07:39

07:44

11:55

12:00

12:02

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:55

13:00

13:02

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

15:50

15:55

15:56

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:30

16:35

16:36

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

S Schulbus Kufstein

Gültig ab 23.09.2024

Montag-Freitag (Schule)
Kufstein Mittelschule
  Sterzinger Straße
  Tiroler Hof
  Trautweinstraße
  Major-Sieberer-Straße
  Friedensiedlung
  Herzog-Erich-Straße
  Franz-Josef-Platz
  Oberer Stadtplatz
  Kinkstraße
  Feuerwehr
  Weißachstraße
  Glashütte
  Schopperweg
  Riedelstraße
  Wagingerstraße
  Endach
  Krankenhaus
  Wagingerstraße
  Zeller Straße
  Zellerburgstraße
  Herzog-Erich-Straße
  Stimmerfeldstraße
  Zell Kirche

07:25

07:32

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:41

07:42

07:43

07:48

12:40

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:40

12:45

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:55

13:35

13:40

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:50

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:35

13:38

13:40

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:55

15:20

15:25

15:27

15:28

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

16:17

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:30

Ledermair Linienverkehr & Reisemanagement GmbH, +43 5242 66355
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